MATRICULA SERVIDOR

1899879
321057

2149262
2335917
1659427
1672825
1817716
2123319
1895922
3160355
1757747
1617466
1603999
1240657
2061529
1667453
1790324
2151523
3209297
1389765
1759766
3050885
1297778
2238859
2097253
2151531
2571790
1294732
2156310
320539

2143692
1752612
2146099
2145491
1728744
2001214
1996728
1587717
2162108
2411138

Adacui Cecilia da Silva

Adalgisa Goreth Faula Aguiar
Adilson Carmo Pereira

Adriana Cristina Souza Leite
Adriano Dornelas da Silveira
Alessandra Regina Teles Herbig
Alessandro Almeida Schwonke
Alexander Fuccio de Fraga e Silva
Allysson de Abreu Morais
Amanda Cristine Faluba do Vale
Amarildo Martins de Magalhaes
Ana Paula da Silva Lara

Ana Paula Pereira Batista

Andre Alves Resende

Andre Luis Crispim Costa

Andre Luis Resende

Andreza Junia Ferreira Palhares
Angela Bacon

Arlete Soares Alves de Moura
Ayrton Amaral Mendonca

Bruno Aguiar de Castro

Camila Maria Barbosa dos Santos
Carla de Albuquerque Dias

Carlos Alberto Amaral Bambino
Cassia Regina Machado Alves
Catia Barros de Souza

Christiane Miranda de Abreu
Claudia Caixeta da Silva

Cleder Tadeu Antao da Silva
Cristiane Peixoto David Andrade
Cristiano Gustavo Silva de Oliveira
Daniel dos Reis Pedrosa

Daniela de Cassia Damasceno Araujo
Daniela Flavia Martins Fonseca
Daniela Pereira de Moura Amarante
Dayana Cecilia Reis Beirigo Dutra
Delaine Oliveira Sabbagh

Denise Ferreira dos Santos
Denise Ribeiro Santana

Diego Barbosa Pereira

CAMPUS LOTACAO SIAPE
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA

CARGO EMPREGO

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
RECEPCIONISTA (PCIFE) - 701459

ENGENHEIRO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701031

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
PEDAGOGO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701058

RELACOES PUBLICAS (PCIFE) - 701072

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL (PCIFE) - 701006

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
JORNALISTA (PCIFE) - 701045

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ARQUITETO E URBANISTA (PCIFE) - 701004

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
PROGRAMADOR VISUAL (PCIFE) - 701066

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001

ENGENHEIRO DE SEG DO TRABALHO (PCIFE) - 701032
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
SECRETARIO EXECUTIVO (PCIFE) - 701076

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
PEDAGOGO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701058

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
TECNICO EM EDIFICACOES (PCIFE) - 701228

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
TECNICO EM EDIFICACOES (PCIFE) - 701228

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
JORNALISTA (PCIFE) - 701045

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
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1754657 Diego Leao Teixeira REITORIA CONTADOR (PCIFE) - 701015

1995758 Dilermando Leandro Alves Resende REITORIA ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
1835455 Edilson Nolaco dos Santos REITORIA TECNOLOGO-FORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701081
3160368 Eduardo Durso Pereira da Silva REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1587059 Ely Felix Ventura REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2049223 Emerson Cardoso de Castro REITORIA ENGENHEIRO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701031

2001238 Erico Otavio Diniz Crispim da Silva REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2154638 Fabio Santos Queiroz REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2595840 Fernanda Ogando Chaves REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1754457 Fernando Cesar Alves REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
3067099 Flavia Lopes Miranda REITORIA CONTADOR (PCIFE) - 701015

1784629 Gizelle Jacinta Santos REITORIA ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001

1899907 Gladyston Augusto Roberto REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
3284314 Gleida Pego de Miranda REITORIA MEDICO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701047

1758680 Gustavo Carvalho Souza REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
3199718 Gustavo Cordeiro Vieira REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2154703 Helena Mara Dias Pedro REITORIA ASSISTENTE SOCIAL (PCIFE) - 701006

2644926 Helida Marcia Hoffmann Foscolo REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1606693 Humberto Moreira de Resende REITORIA ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001

1652373 Igor Denilli de Miranda REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2404960 llda Augusta de Matos REITORIA PSICOLOGO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701060

2243113 Isabela Hoffmann de Morais REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2337105 Isabela Stiegert REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1901014 Jackson de Freitas Meireles REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1871803 Jaqueline Souza Garcia REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1651170 Joao Leal Noya REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2832108 Joarle Magalhaes Soares REITORIA JORNALISTA (PCIFE) - 701045

2143759 Jose Rodrigues REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2222170 Juliana de Moura Medeiros REITORIA CONTADOR (PCIFE) - 701015

2338789 Juliana Magalhaes Sieira REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
1686036 Juliano Vasconcelos Magalhaes Tavares REITORIA JORNALISTA (PCIFE) - 701045

2219156 Junio Rodrigues dos Santos REITORIA TECNOLOGO-FORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701081

1735744 Katia Lima Pereira REITORIA TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
2411381 Kendson Leandro Alves REITORIA DIAGRAMADOR (PCIFE) - 701205

2031881 Keneston Sousa Coelho REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2239933 Kevin Simoes de Carvalho REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
2923235 Leandro Evangelista Pereira REITORIA ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
1055108 Leonardo Junio Ferreira REITORIA ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001

2143767 Leonardo Marcio Rosa REITORIA TECNOLOGO-FORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701081

1841098 Leonardo Ruas Santos REITORIA DIAGRAMADOR (PCIFE) - 701205

2275277 Leticia Aparecida de Campos Meneses Garcia REITORIA ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
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2067582
2161685
1898226
3162078
3162925
1552439
2031952
1682069
2587165
2151582
2001339
2301163
3009211
1771405
1316300
2145563
1475761
1753786
2189952
1671912
2093313
3050888
2243393
1157376
1888205
2181624
1377788
2164016
2058904
2909748
2028856
1777831
1208769
2040420
2339287
1884787
1550492
1659176
2147102
1813583
1900722

Livia Serretti Azzi Fuccio

Livio Moreira dos Santos Michel
Luciana Aparecida de Oliveira
Luciana Silva Briseno

Luiz Eduardo Goncalves Canuto
Luiz Henrique Ferreira e Pereira
Luiz Otavio Rujner Guimaraes
Marcia Soares de Oliveira Felix
Marcio Teodoro Dias

Marcos Paulo de Sa Mello

Marcos Vinicius Andrade de Campos
Marcus Winicius Messias Cardoso
Mariana Barbosa Carvalho Teixeira
Mariana Pimenta Pires Galantini
Marina Ferreira Conti

Marina Lindaura Maranha Contarine
Mariza Barcellos Goes

Matheus Costa Frade

Michel Silva Araujo

Monica Maia Lellis

Nagem Nicolau Sabbagh

Nivia Nascimento Custodio de Oliveira
Ozorio Junio Soares Camargos
Patricia Cristina Rezende Vieira
Patricia Queiroz Drumond Gois
Pedro Henrique Pimenta Parreira
Philippe Rocha Nardim

Priscila Lacerda de Souza

Rafael Palhares Machado

Rafael Pifano Vieira

Rafaela Lucarelli Lavorato

Rainer de Paula

Raquel Alves Fonseca

Regina Celia Maciel Franca Prado
Rejane Valeria Santos

Renan Inacio Ramos

Renato Machado de Godoy
Rodrigo Vicente Machado

Rogerio Lopes Silva

Serenna Tharyne Alves de Souza
Silvana Nahas Ribeiro

REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
PEDAGOGO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701058

ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
CONTADOR (PCIFE) - 701015

ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
TECNICO EM EDIFICACOES (PCIFE) - 701228
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
PEDAGOGO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701058

ARQUITETO E URBANISTA (PCIFE) - 701004
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
PROGRAMADOR VISUAL (PCIFE) - 701066
CONTADOR (PCIFE) - 701015

ENGENHEIRO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701031
ENGENHEIRO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701031

ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ENGENHEIRO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701031
TECNOLOGO-FORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701081
ARQUITETO E URBANISTA (PCIFE) - 701004
ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079

ENGENHEIRO-AREA (PCIFE) - 701031
BIBLIOTECARIO-DOCUMENTALISTA (PCIFE) - 701010
PUBLICITARIO (PCIFE) - 701067

ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ARQUIVISTA (PCIFE) - 701005

ENGENHEIRO DE SEG DO TRABALHO (PCIFE) - 701032
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3234130
2017703
1790288
2245555
2407658
1903782
1704297
3159377
1288928
2407647
2147182
1997632
2390649
2412862

Svetlana Florencio Baratta

Talitha de Souza Teixeira

Telmo Lucas Silveira

Thiago Rodrigues Costa

Thiago Santos Rocha

Thomas Bertozzi de Oliveira e Sousa Leao
Tiago Damien de Carvalho e Oliveira
Valdineia Rose Morais

Vanessa Araujo Braide

Vinicius Francisco Alves

Virginia Graziela Fonseca Barbosa
Washington da Silva Carvalho
William Costa Prates

Wilson Jose Vieira da Costa

REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
TEC DE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701226
JORNALISTA (PCIFE) - 701045

TECNOLOGO-FORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701081

ASSISTENTE EM ADMINISTRACAO (PCIFE) - 701200
ARQUITETO E URBANISTA (PCIFE) - 701004

ARQUIVISTA (PCIFE) - 701005

JORNALISTA (PCIFE) - 701045

TECNICO EM ASSUNTOS EDUCACIONAIS (PCIFE) - 701079
ANALISTA DE TEC DA INFORMACAO (PCIFE) - 701062
ADMINISTRADOR (PCIFE) - 701001
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